
Energy (mJ)

YLF  Laser2

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

20 21 22

Entries
Mean
RMS

          24703
  21.16

 0.2695
Constant   2044.
Mean   21.16
Sigma  0.2691

FWHM (ns)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

90 100 110 120

Entries
Mean
RMS

          24703
  102.8
  4.688

Constant   1962.
Mean   102.8
Sigma   4.679

Pulse Center (ns)

0

250

500

750

1000

1250

1500

1750

2000

-160 -150 -140

Entries
Mean
RMS

          24703
 -151.4
  3.451

Constant   1589.
Mean  -151.4
Sigma   3.368



Energy (mJ)

Ti:S Laser2

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

0.076 0.078 0.08 0.082

Entries
Mean
RMS

          24703
 0.7951E-01
 0.9506E-03

Constant   1861.
Mean  0.7951E-01
Sigma  0.9469E-03

FWHM (ns)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

24 26

Entries
Mean
RMS

          24703
  25.48
 0.4154

Constant   2606.
Mean   25.51
Sigma  0.3906

Pulse Center (ns)

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

102 104 106 108

Entries
Mean
RMS

          24703
  105.2
  1.151

Constant   1342.
Mean   105.1
Sigma   1.041



YLF  Laser

Laser2 Pulse Energy History

21

21.05

21.1

21.15

21.2

0 5 10

M
ea

n

Ti:S Laser

0.79

0.791

0.792

0.793

0.794

0.795

0.796

0.797

x 10
-1

0 5 10

M
ea

n

1.18

1.2

1.22

1.24

1.26

1.28

1.3

1.32

0 5 10
Time (hours)

R
M

S
 (

%
)

1.12

1.13

1.14

1.15

1.16

1.17

1.18

1.19

1.2

0 5 10
Time (hours)

R
M

S
 (

%
)



YLF  Laser

Laser2 FWHM History

102.5

102.6

102.7

102.8

102.9

103

103.1

0 5 10

M
ea

n

Ti:S Laser

25.42

25.44

25.46

25.48

25.5

25.52

25.54

25.56

0 5 10

M
ea

n

4.5

4.55

4.6

4.65

4.7

4.75

4.8

4.85

4.9

0 5 10
Time (hours)

R
M

S

0.38

0.39

0.4

0.41

0.42

0.43

0 5 10
Time (hours)

R
M

S



YLF  Laser

Laser2 Pulse Center History
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